UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
GRADUATE SCHOOL
SCHEDULE OF FEES
SPECIAL TERM AY 2021-2022

LOCAL STUDENTS
MASTERAL OTHER PhD OTHER
UNITS TUITION MISC FEES TOTAL UNITS  TUITION MISC FEES TOTAL
1 2,181 2,453 650 5,284 1 2,667 2,453 650 5,770
2 4,362 2,453 650 7,465 2 5,334 2,453 650 8,437
3 6,543 2,453 650 9,646 3 8,001 2,453 650 11,104
4 8,724 2,453 650 11,827 4 10,668 2,453 650 13,771
5 10,905 2,453 650 14,008 5 13,335 2,453 650 16,438
6 13,086 2,453 650 16,189 6 16,002 2,453 650 19,105
7 15,267 2,453 650 18,370 7 18,669 2,453 650 21,772
8 17,448 2,453 650 20,551 8 21,336 2,453 650 24,439
9 19,629 2,453 650 22,732 9 24,003 2,453 650 27,106
10 21,810 2,453 650 24913 10 26,670 2,453 650 29,773
1 23,991 2,453 650 27,094 11 29,337 2,453 650 32,440
12 26,172 2,453 650 29,275 12 32,004 2,453 650 35,107
13 28,353 2,453 650 31,456 13 34,671 2,453 650 37,774
14 30,534 2,453 650 33,637 14 37,338 2,453 650 40,441
15 32,715 2,453 650 35,818 15 40,005 2,453 650 43,108
FOREIGN STUDENTS
MASTERAL OTHER PhD OTHER
UNITS TUITION MISC FEES TOTAL UNITS  TUITION MISC FEES TOTAL
1 2,855 2,453 650 5,958 1 3,425 2,453 650 6,528
2 5,710 2,453 650 8,813 2 6,850 2,453 650 9,953
3 8,565 2,453 650 11,668 3 10,275 2,453 650 13,378
4 11,420 2,453 650 14,523 4 13,700 2,453 650 16,803
5 14,275 2,453 650 17,378 5 17,125 2,453 650 20,228
6 17,130 2,453 650 20,233 6 20,550 2,453 650 23,653
7 19,985 2,453 650 23,088 7 23,975 2,453 650 27,078
8 22,840 2,453 650 25,943 8 27,400 2,453 650 30,503
9 25,695 2,453 650 28,798 9 30,825 2,453 650 33,928
10 28,550 2,453 650 31,653 10 34,250 2,453 650 37,353
1 31,405 2,453 650 34,508 1 37,675 2,453 650 40,778
12 34,260 2,453 650 37,363 12 41,100 2,453 650 44,203
13 37,115 2,453 650 40,218 13 44,525 2,453 650 47,628
14 39,970 2,453 650 43,073 14 47,950 2,453 650 51,053
15 42,825 2,453 650 45,928 15 51,375 2,453 650 54,478
Miscellaneous Fees: Additional Fees,if applicable:
Admission (New Student only) 1,000
Library 1,903 Business Plan/Strama 16,000
Medical/Dental 100 Computer 766
Registration 300 Laboratory 562
Varsitarian 150 Language Proficiency 1,500
TOTAL 2,453 Music-Instrument 700
Music Major Subject 11,851
Out of State
MA 2,750
PhD 3,500
Other Fees: Pre-oral Defense (PhD) 14,000
Small Class 500 Research and Colloquium
Energy 150 MA 4,000
TOTAL 650 PhD 6,500
Special Examination 122
Thesis-Adviser and Oral Exam
MA 16,831
PhD 26,410
Thesis-Advising
MA 3,082
PhD 5,356
Written Comprehensive Examination
MA 3,000
PhD 3,500




UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
GRADUATE SCHOOL

THESIS and DISSERTATION WRITING

SPECIAL TERM AY 2021-2022

1ST ENROLMENT
LOCAL FOREIGN

2ND ENROLMENT  3RD ENROLMENT
LOCAL FOREIGN

4TH ENROLMENT

LOCAL FOREIGN = LOCAL FOREIGN

TW 1 Tuition 6,543 8,565 6,543 8,565 6,543 8,565
Thesis Proj Miscellaneous 2,453 2,453 2,600 2,600 2,453 2,453 2,453 2,453
Other Fees 500 500 500 500 500 500
Evaluator's fee 3,600 3,600 3,600 3,600 3,600 3,600
Total 13,096 15,118 2,600 2,600 13,006 15118 13,096 15,118
W2 Tuition 6,543 8,565 6,543 8,565
Research ( Miscellaneous 1,903 1,903 2,600 2,600 2,600 2,600 1,903 1,903
Res. & Colloquium 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000
Total 12,446 14,468 2,600 2,600 2,600 2,600 12,446 14,468
W3 Tuition 6,543 8,565 6,543 8,565
Oral Defen: Miscellaneous 2,453 2,453 2,600 2,600 2,600 2,600 2,453 2,453
Other Fees 500 500 500 500
Total 9496 11,518 2,600 2,600 2,600 2,600 9,496 11,518
DW 1 Tuition 16,002 20,550 16,002 20,550 16,002 20,550
Dissertatior Miscellaneous 2,453 2,453 2,600 2,600 2,453 2,453 2,453 2,453
Other Fees 500 500 7 500 500 500 500
Total 18,955 23,503 2,600 2,600 18,955 23,503 18,955 23,503
DW 2 Tuition 8,001 10,275 8,001 10,275 8,001 10,275
Research ( Miscellaneous 1,903 1,903 2,600 2,600 1,903 1,903 1,903 1,903
Res. & Colloquium 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500
i Total 16,404 18,678 2,600 - 2,600 16,404 18,678 16,404 18,678
DW 3 Tuition 8,001 10,275 8,001 10,275 8,001 10,275
Dissertatior Miscellaneous 2,453 2,453 2,600 2,600 2,453 2,453 2,453 2,453
New Curric Other Fees ~o00 Ay 500 NG 500 500 500 500
Total 10,954 13,228 2,600 2,600 10,954 13,228 10,954 13,228
DW 3 Tuition 8,001 10,275 8,001 10,275 8,001 10,275
Research ( Miscellaneous 1,903 1,903 2,600 2,600 1,903 1,903 1,903 1,903
0ld Curric Total 19,904 12,178 2,600 2,600 9,904 12,178 9,904 12,178
DW 4 Tuition 8,001 10,275 8,001 10,275
Dissertatior Miscellaneous 2,453 2,453 2,600 2,600 2,600 2,600 2,453 2,453
Old Curric Other Fees 500 500 500 500
Total =~ 10,954 13,228 2,600 2,600 2,600 2,600 10,954 13,228
Internship Il 9646 11,668 2,600 2,600 2,600 2,600 9646 11,668
Graduate Seminar (Non- Thesis) 9,646 11,668 2,600 2,600 2,600 2,600 9646 11,668
Strama Paper/Business Plan 9,646 11,668 2,600 2,600 9,646 11,668 9,646 11,668
MA PhD
Diploma 1,000 1,000 MODIFIED MISCELLANEOUS FEE:
Expediente 38 38 Library 2,600
Oral Defense 16,831 26,410
17,869 27,448




UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
SCHEDULE OF FEES

SPECIAL TERM, ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

FEES COLLEGE LEVEL GRADUATE SCHOOL
Tuition Fee per Unit:
Lecture 1,692.00
laboratory 3,384.00
Masterate Courses:
Local Students 2,181.00
Foreign Students 2,855.00
Ph.D. Courses:
Local Students 2,667.00
Foreign Students 3,425.00
Miscellaneous Fees:
Energy 150.00 150.00
Library 984.00 1,903.00
Medical/Dental 200.00 100.00
Registration 300.00 300.00
Varsitarian 150.00 150.00
Additional Fees, if applicable:
Computer 715.00 766.00
Laboratory per unit 274.00 562.00
NSTP/ROTC 2,538.00
PE 3,384.00
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